Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
Technical specifications
CT-VBRSV (Vertikal Branch)
Finishing: Pre-galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT60-VBRSV-075-PG 16787 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-VBRSV-100-PG 16788 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-VBRSV-150-PG 16956 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-VBRSV-200-PG 16789 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-VBRSV-300-PG 17190 60 300 0 300 ST 1
Mounting instructions:
Load capacity:
Standard: -
Max. load: -